
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursda y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:45 
10:15 
11:20 
12:00 
12:25 
12:35 

1:00 
2:15 

2:30 
2:45 
3:10 
3:20 
3:45 
3:47 
3:55 
4:30 
4:55 
5:00 
5:05 
5:30 
5:45 
6:00 
6:30 
6:40 
6:42 
6:43 
6:45 
7:00 
8:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

t 
f 

t 
t 
t 
t 
f 

f 

t 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

Bethesda Nava l Hospita l Date  Ma y 2 , 196 3 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To Bethesd a Nava l Hospital , arrivin g a t 10:0 0 fo r a  denta l appointmen t 
To th e Capitol , arrivin g a t 10:re: California trip 45 , the n to the Senat e barbershop , returnin g t o S21 2 a t 11:15 
Discussion i n S21 2 w/ Mr . Car l Reistle an d Mr . Nelso n Jone s o f Humbl e 
Opened Senate , returnin g t o S21 2 a t 12:1 5 p m 
Jim Web b 
To th e Whit e House , arrivin g a t 12:4 5 
White Hous e -  Luncheo n fo r Labo r Peopl e 
W/ th e President , Secretar y Wirt z an d th e grou p o f labo r people , make s tou r o f th e 

White Hous e livin g quarter s 
To th e Capitol , arrivin g S21 2 a t 2:4 5 p m 
Bobby Bake r -  r e: certificat e presentatio n t o Dr . Calve r 
Walter Jenkin s 
Discussion w / Hobar t Taylo r 
Walter Jenkin s 
George Reed y 
Horace Busb y 
G. Reed y -  r e: Hollywoo d peopl e 
Ken O'Donnel l -  r e: Joh n McCull y 
Discussion w / Bo b Baski n 
Congressman Thornberr y 
Discussion w / L . G . Laycoo k 
To th e Whit e Hous e vi a ca r 11 1 arriving a t 5:5 5 
White Hous e -  Mee t th e Presiden t i n Ros e Garde n fo r receptio n honorin g Meda l o f Honor winners 
To th e Capitol , arrivin g S21 2 a t 6:4 0 
Cong. Thornberr y 
Walter Jenkin s 
Hobart Taylo r 
George Reed y 
To th e Speaker' s Roo m -  talkin g t o Walte r 3  times an d als o t o Clif f i n Milwauke e 
Depart Capito l 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 


