Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Bethesda Naval Hospital

Date May 2, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:45			To Bethesda Naval Hospital, arriving at 10:00 for a dental appointment	
2	10:15			To the Capitol, arriving at 10:45, then to the Senate barbershop, returning to S212 at 1	:15
3	11:20			Discussion in S212 w/ Mr. Carl Reistele and Mr. Nelson Jones of Humble	
4	12:00			Opened Senate, returning to S212 at 12:15 pm	
5	12:25	f		Jim Webb	
6	12:35			To the White House, arriving at 12:45	
7	1:00			White House - Luncheon for Labor People	
8	2:15			W/ the President, Secretary Wirtz and the group of labor people, makes tour of the White House living quarters	
9	2:30			To the Capitol, arriving S212 at 2:45 pm	
10	2:45	t		Bobby Baker - re certificate presentation to Dr. Calver	
11	3:10	f		Walter Jenkins	
12	3:20			Discussion w/ Hobart Taylor	
13	3:45	t		Walter Jenkins	
14	3:47	t		George Reedy	
15	3:55	t		Horace Busby	
16	4:30	t		G. Reedy - re Hollywood people	}
17	4:55	f		Ken O'Donnell - re John McCully	
18	5:00			Discussion w/ Bob Baskin	
19	5:05	f		Congressman Thornberry	
20	5:30			Discussion w/ L.G. Laycook	
21	5:45			To the White House via car lll arriving at 5:55	
22	6:00			White House - Meet the President in Rose Garden for reception honoring Medal of Hon	or winners
23	6:30			To the Capitol, arriving S212 at 6:40	
24	6:40	t		Cong. Thornberry	
25	6:42	t		Walter Jenkins	
26	6:43	t		Hobart Taylor	
27	6:45	t	l	George Reedy	
28	7:00		ŀ	To the Speaker's Room - talking to Walter 3 times and also to Cliff in Milwaukee	
29	8:00			Depart Capitol	
					u f